
Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1  1 1 1 ALLE FARBEN FEAT. GRAHAM CANDY She Moves (Far Away) 2624 Synesthesia/B1/Sony 0 1 8 X
2  3 7 12 DJ ANTOINE Light It Up 2066 Houseworks/Global Productions/Kontor/Kontor New Media 1 2 5 X
3  2 2 2 BRYCE Blade Theme 1960 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -1 2 6 -
4  10 12 27 BINGO PLAYERS Knock You Out 1946 Priority/Universal/UV 6 4 4 -
5  4 3 3 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. JESS GLYNNE Rather Be 1871 Atlantic/Warner -1 2 17 X
6  6 6 6 BAKERMAT One Day (Vandaag) 1746 B1/Sony 0 4 16 X
7  5 5 4 MR. PROBZ Waves (Robin Schulz Remix) 1645 Epic/Sony -2 1 19 X
8  9 10 9 CALVIN HARRIS Summer 1633 Sony 1 7 13 X
9  8 8 8 ROUTE 94 FEAT. JESS GLYNNE My Love 1614 Virgin/Universal/UV -1 7 13 X

10  7 4 5 DAVID GUETTA & SHOWTEK FEAT. VASSY Bad 1388 Jack Back -3 1 12 X
11  11 13 20 CRO Traum 1385 Chimperator/Groove Attack 0 11 5 X
12  12 9 11 ARMIN VAN BUUREN Ping Pong 1310 Armada/Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 9 11 -
13  13 11 7 PITBULL FEAT. JENNIFER LOPEZ & CLAUDIA LEITTE We Are One (Ole Ola) 1149 Mr.305/Polo Grounds/RCA/Sony 0 6 9 X
14  15 16 21 MIAMI ROCKERS To Brazil 995 Miami Beatz/Kontor New Media 1 14 5 -
15  16 27 - SCOOTER FEAT. WIZ KHALIFA Bigroom Blitz 972 Sheffield Tunes/Kontor/Kontor New Media 1 15 3 X
16  25 78 - BVDC FEAT. LUMIDEE Mamacita 877 PMR/Kontor New Media 9 16 3 -
17  21 50 - JAY FROG Beatbox Rocker 763 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 4 17 3 -
18  33 95 - HELENE FISCHER Marathon 693 Polydor/Universal/UV 15 18 3 -
19  18 26 24 BÄ IGNACIO Ayo Aye (Ritmo Do CoraÅÇo) 687 DEAG/Sony -1 18 5 -
20  41 - - HOUSE ROCKERZ Tanz Die Ganze Nacht 622 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 21 20 2 -
21  14 14 10 AVICII Addicted To You 617 PM:AM/Universal/UV -7 2 17 X
22  20 25 37 KIESZA Hideaway 604 4th & Broadway/Island/Universal/UV -2 20 7 X
23  17 17 26 JASON DERULO FEAT. SNOOP DOGG Wiggle 587 Warner -6 17 6 X
24  26 42 - SHOWTEK & JUSTIN PRIME FEAT. MATTHEW KOMA Cannonball (Earthquake) 569 Interscope/Universal/UV 2 24 3 -
25  23 38 40 LILLY WOOD & THE PRICK AND ROBIN SCHULZ Prayer In C 546 Warner -2 23 5 -
26  19 21 25 GISELE & BOB SINCLAR Heart Of Glass 514 Ultra/Sony -7 19 5 X
27  28 40 39 MICHAEL JACKSON & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Love Never Felt So Good 465 Epic/Sony 1 27 5 X
28  50 - - VENGABOYS 2 Brazil! 454 ZYX 22 28 2 -
29 NEU - - - MR. DA-NOS & THE PRODUCT G&B FEAT. MAURY Summer Nights In Brazil 446 DMZ/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 72 29 1 -
30  40 37 43 KLANGKARUSSELL Netzwerk (Falls Like Rain) 441 Vertigo/Universal/UV 10 30 5 X
31  32 45 - SHAUN BATE & SAM WALKERTONE Lightswitch 425 Munix/Kontor New Media 1 31 3 -
32  24 15 14 JAQUES RAUPÉ Banana Joe 407 Toka Beatz/Zebralution -8 14 7 -
33  30 39 58 MILK & SUGAR FEAT. MARIA MARQUEZ Canto Del PilÑn (Reworked) 398 Milk & Sugar Recordings/Warner -3 30 4 -
34  29 23 23 DREIUNDZWANZIG FEAT. MAURO PICOTTO Iguana 2014 372 ZYX -5 23 6 -
35  22 22 48 MODANA & TONY T. Heaven 371 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -13 22 4 -
36  36 31 31 SHAKIRA Dare (La La La) 365 Sony 0 23 9 X
37  35 29 30 HELENE FISCHER Atemlos Durch Die Nacht 362 Polydor/Universal/UV -2 4 27 X
38  52 - - ALEX M. VS. MARC VAN DAMME Bang The Drum (Allez Allez) 348 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 14 38 2 -
39  31 19 16 PITBULL FEAT. KESHA Timber 340 Mr.305/Polo Grounds/RCA/Sony -8 2 34 X
40  27 18 15 THE CHAINSMOKERS #Selfie 339 Dim Mak/Universal/UV -13 10 14 X
41  51 94 - ANDREAS BOURANI Auf Uns 328 Vertigo/Universal/UV 10 41 3 X
42  34 20 13 HARDWELL Everybody Is In The Place 323 Revealed/Kontor/Kontor New Media -8 10 8 -
43 NEU - - - BACEFOOK FEAT. LOLITA JOLIE Mon ChÖri 320 High Five/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 58 43 1 -
44  76 - - OCEANA Everybody 310 Embassy Of Music/Zebralution 32 44 2 -
45  48 - - MANUEL BACCANO FEAT. TONY T. & ALPHA We Came To Party! 276 Pulsive/Pulsive Media/Kontor New Media 3 45 2 -
46  77 - - MAUSI My Friend Has A Swimming Pool 256 Relentless/Sony 31 46 2 -
47  47 41 65 MIAMI CLUBBERS Drop The Bass 248 Higheffect 0 41 4 -
48  49 60 56 BELLINI Samba Do Brasil 230 Polydor/Island/Universal/UV 1 48 5 -
49 NEU - - - PAUL JANKE FEAT. TONY T MULTITALENTED I Wanna Live In Brazil 228 Watermoon/Kontor New Media 52 49 1 -
50  58 - - BROOKLYN BOUNCE & GIORNO Keep It Alive 224 High Five/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 8 50 2 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

51 NEU - - - DARIUS & FINLAY FEAT. MR. SHAMMI Misfit 220 Trak/Nitron/Sony 50 51 1 -
52  42 24 22 STEVE ANGELLO Payback 214 Ultra/Sony -10 22 6 -
53  59 43 33 SCOTTY & RAY K. Who Needs Enemies 204 Splashtunes/A 45/Kontor New Media 6 33 5 -
54  37 36 29 STEVE AOKI FEAT. WAKA FLOCKA FLAME Rage The Night Away 203 Ultra/Sony -17 29 5 -
55  85 69 62 BEN MOON Change 202 Roklyfe 30 55 4 -
56  38 28 17 FAUL & WAD AD VS. PNAU Changes 194 Four Music/Sony -18 1 32 X
57  43 59 - STEFAN RIO I Won't Hold You Back 193 Yawa/Kontor New Media -14 43 3 -
58  39 30 38 TIàSTO FEAT. MATTHEW KOMA Wasted 188 Polydor/Island/Universal/UV -19 30 5 X
59  44 63 79 CLEAN BANDIT Extraordinary 187 Atlantic/Warner -15 44 4 -
60  68 - - COLDPLAY A Sky Full Of Stars 184 Parlophone 8 60 2 X

61 NEU - - - ROCCO & CC.K Artika 182 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 40 61 1 -
62  60 97 - ENRIQUE IGLESIAS FEAT. SEAN PAUL, GENTE DE ZONA & DESCEMER BUENO Bailando 180 Republic/Universal/UV -2 60 3 X
63 NEU - - - CRIMINAL VIBES Easy Lover (DJ Falk Remix) 176 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 38 63 1 -
64  91 - - DJ CYRUS Start Now 174 Cyrus Trax/Kontor New Media 27 64 2 -
65  89 - - USHER Good Kisser 172 RCA/Sony 24 65 2 -
66 NEU - - - REBEL FEAT. SIDNEY HOUSON Black Pearl (He's A Pirate) 168 grooftop/DEAG/Sony 35 66 1 -
67 NEU - - - MARCO VAN BASSKEN FEAT. IDA BERG Apollo 166 Munix/Kontor New Media 34 67 1 -
68  46 58 50 ROB & CHRIS Uh La La La 160 Zooland/Zebralution -22 46 5 -
69  57 56 77 MATEO Isso 154 Warner -12 54 5 X
70 NEU - - - BLAU TON FEAT. LARA LOFT I Wish 152 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 31 70 1 -
71  45 34 74 SEASIDE CLUBBERS & MARTIN LINDBERG Fieber 150 Munix/Kontor New Media -26 34 5 -
72  55 35 18 SEAN FINN Cold As Ice 149 Nitron/Sony -17 10 11 -
73  53 77 - SIGMA Nobody To Love 142 Island/Universal/UV -20 53 3 X
74  71 54 66 STEREO EXPRESS + AKA AKA & THALSTROEM FEAT. SHIMMY TIMMY When I'm With You 139 Burlesque Musique -3 54 4 -
75  66 57 52 TOM PULSE Pulse & Rhythm EP II 136 Starshit/Kontor New Media -9 49 6 -
76  80 - - KYLA LA GRANGE Cut Your Teeth (Kygo Remix) 134 B1/Sony 4 76 2 -
77 NEU - - - ANDY VIVA Hands Up 132 Impulse 24 77 1 -
78  61 49 49 ZEDD Clarity (Remix Feat. Medina) 130 Interscope/Universal/UV -17 49 5 -
79  90 84 76 MARQUESS El Porompompero 128 Starwatch/Sony 11 76 4 -
80  73 - - FEDERICO SCAVO Balada 126 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -7 73 2 -
81 NEU - - - WOLFPACK & BOBBY PUMA Jump 124 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 20 81 1 -
82  67 47 44 VINAI & TJR Bounce Generation 122 Rising -15 44 5 -
83  95 - 72 AFROJACK FEAT. STEPHEN WRABEL Ten Feet Tall 119 Universal/UV 12 49 12 -
84  54 - - SUPERMARTXÉ VS. REDONE A-Ricky-Kee 116 RedOne -30 54 2 -
85  87 70 88 CRIS CAB Liar Liar 114 CMG/Universal/UV 2 26 18 X
86  79 68 67 BSCNI Kick The Habit 113 Kontor/Kontor New Media -7 67 5 -
87  56 46 36 DUKE DUMONT FEAT. JAX JONES I Got U 112 Virgin/Universal/UV -31 32 14 X
88  63 33 19 FINGER & KADEL Wochenende 111 Gimme 5/Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -25 16 8 -
89 NEU - - - MARRA KESH & KHETAMA Sunshine 110 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 12 89 1 -
90 NEU - - - WILLY DJS FEAT. SWEET ROSS It's Gonna Be Love 108 Sonic Art Music 11 90 1 -
91  65 65 84 ANETA SABLIK The One 105 Polydor/Universal/UV -26 65 5 X
92 NEU - - - ALEX B. & JUDITH Sound Of Summer 104 AMJ 9 92 1 -
93  69 32 28 SHOWTEK & OOKAY Bouncer 101 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -24 28 6 -
94 NEU - - - ROCKSTROH Licht 2K14 100 Kick Fresh/Polydor/Island/Universal/UV 7 94 1 -
95  83 96 75 DEORRO Bootie In Your Face 98 Ultra/Sony -12 38 11 -
96  93 67 63 SIMON FAVA FEAT. SERGIO MENDES Magalenha 97 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -3 53 7 -
97  81 44 80 FEDERICO SCAVO FEAT. ANDREA GUZZOLETTI Strump 2014 96 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -16 44 4 -
98  75 99 - PAROV STELAR All Night 94 Etage Noir -23 75 3 X
99  64 48 34 DVBBS & BORGEOUS Tsunami 93 Doorn/Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -35 3 41 X

100 NEU - - - RENÉ DE LA MONÉ & IQ-TALO Tune In! 92 A 45/Kontor New Media 1 100 1 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1  1 1 1 BRYCE Blade Theme 1960 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 0 1 6
2  2 3 12 BINGO PLAYERS Knock You Out 1946 Priority/Universal/UV 0 2 4
3  3 2 2 ARMIN VAN BUUREN Ping Pong 1310 Armada/Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 2 10
4  4 5 7 MIAMI ROCKERS To Brazil 995 Miami Beatz/Kontor New Media 0 4 5
5  10 - - BVDC FEAT. LUMIDEE Mamacita 877 PMR/Kontor New Media 5 5 2
6  6 27 - JAY FROG Beatbox Rocker 763 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 6 3
7  15 - - HELENE FISCHER Marathon 693 Polydor/Universal/UV 8 7 2
8  5 10 10 BÄ IGNACIO Ayo Aye (Ritmo Do CoraÅÇo) 687 DEAG/Sony -3 5 5
9  19 - - HOUSE ROCKERZ Tanz Die Ganze Nacht 622 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 10 9 2

10  11 21 - SHOWTEK & JUSTIN PRIME FEAT. MATTHEW KOMA Cannonball (Earthquake) 569 Interscope/Universal/UV 1 10 3
11  8 18 19 LILLY WOOD & THE PRICK AND ROBIN SCHULZ Prayer In C 546 Warner -3 8 4
12  28 - - VENGABOYS 2 Brazil! 454 ZYX 16 12 2
13 NEU - - - MR. DA-NOS & THE PRODUCT G&B FEAT. MAURY Summer Nights In Brazil 446 DMZ/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 38 13 1
14  14 24 - SHAUN BATE & SAM WALKERTONE Lightswitch 425 Munix/Kontor New Media 0 14 3
15  9 4 4 JAQUES RAUPÉ Banana Joe 407 Toka Beatz/Zebralution -6 4 6
16  13 19 35 MILK & SUGAR FEAT. MARIA MARQUEZ Canto Del PilÑn (Reworked) 398 Milk & Sugar Recordings/Warner -3 13 4
17  12 8 9 DREIUNDZWANZIG FEAT. MAURO PICOTTO Iguana 2014 372 ZYX -5 8 6
18  7 7 26 MODANA & TONY T. Heaven 371 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -11 7 4
19  29 - - ALEX M. VS. MARC VAN DAMME Bang The Drum (Allez Allez) 348 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 10 19 2
20  16 6 3 HARDWELL Everybody Is In The Place 323 Revealed/Kontor/Kontor New Media -4 1 8
21 NEU - - - BACEFOOK FEAT. LOLITA JOLIE Mon ChÖri 320 High Five/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 30 21 1
22  45 - - OCEANA Everybody 310 Embassy Of Music/Zebralution 23 22 2
23  26 - - MANUEL BACCANO FEAT. TONY T. & ALPHA We Came To Party! 276 Pulsive/Pulsive Media/Kontor New Media 3 23 2
24  46 - - MAUSI My Friend Has A Swimming Pool 256 Relentless/Sony 22 24 2
25  25 20 42 MIAMI CLUBBERS Drop The Bass 248 Higheffect 0 20 4
26  27 36 34 BELLINI Samba Do Brasil 230 Polydor/Island/Universal/UV 1 26 4
27 NEU - - - PAUL JANKE FEAT. TONY T MULTITALENTED I Wanna Live In Brazil 228 Watermoon/Kontor New Media 24 27 1
28  32 - - BROOKLYN BOUNCE & GIORNO Keep It Alive 224 High Five/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 4 28 2
29 NEU - - - DARIUS & FINLAY FEAT. MR. SHAMMI Misfit 220 Trak/Nitron/Sony 22 29 1
30  20 9 8 STEVE ANGELLO Payback 214 Ultra/Sony -10 8 6
31  33 22 16 SCOTTY & RAY K. Who Needs Enemies 204 Splashtunes/A 45/Kontor New Media 2 16 5
32  17 17 14 STEVE AOKI FEAT. WAKA FLOCKA FLAME Rage The Night Away 203 Ultra/Sony -15 14 5
33 RE - 44 39 BEN MOON Change 202 Roklyfe 18 33 3
34  21 35 - STEFAN RIO I Won't Hold You Back 193 Yawa/Kontor New Media -13 21 3
35  22 39 - CLEAN BANDIT Extraordinary 187 Atlantic/Warner -13 22 3
36 NEU - - - ROCCO & CC.K Artika 182 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 15 36 1
37 NEU - - - CRIMINAL VIBES Easy Lover (DJ Falk Remix) 176 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 14 37 1
38 NEU - - - DJ CYRUS Start Now 174 Cyrus Trax/Kontor New Media 13 38 1
39 NEU - - - USHER Good Kisser 172 RCA/Sony 12 39 1
40 NEU - - - REBEL FEAT. SIDNEY HOUSON Black Pearl (He's A Pirate) 168 grooftop/DEAG/Sony 11 40 1
41 NEU - - - MARCO VAN BASSKEN FEAT. IDA BERG Apollo 166 Munix/Kontor New Media 10 41 1
42  24 34 28 ROB & CHRIS Uh La La La 160 Zooland/Zebralution -18 24 4
43 NEU - - - BLAU TON FEAT. LARA LOFT I Wish 152 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 8 43 1
44  23 15 - SEASIDE CLUBBERS & MARTIN LINDBERG Fieber 150 Munix/Kontor New Media -21 15 4
45  31 16 5 SEAN FINN Cold As Ice 149 Nitron/Sony -14 3 11
46  41 31 43 STEREO EXPRESS + AKA AKA & THALSTROEM FEAT. SHIMMY TIMMY When I'm With You 139 Burlesque Musique -5 31 4
47  37 33 30 TOM PULSE Pulse & Rhythm EP II 136 Starshit/Kontor New Media -10 30 6
48  49 - - KYLA LA GRANGE Cut Your Teeth (Kygo Remix) 134 B1/Sony 1 48 2
49 NEU - - - ANDY VIVA Hands Up 132 Impulse 2 49 1
50  34 26 27 ZEDD Clarity (Remix Feat. Medina) 130 Interscope/Universal/UV -16 26 5
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100 Top 100

1 1 ALLE FARBEN FEAT. GRAHAM CANDY She Moves (Far Away) 1 1 ALLE FARBEN FEAT. GRAHAM CANDY She Moves (Far Away)
2 3 BRYCE Blade Theme 2 4 BINGO PLAYERS Knock You Out
3 4 BINGO PLAYERS Knock You Out 3 2 DJ ANTOINE Light It Up
4 2 DJ ANTOINE Light It Up 4 3 BRYCE Blade Theme
5 5 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. JESS GLYNNE Rather Be 5 8 CALVIN HARRIS Summer
6 8 CALVIN HARRIS Summer 6 5 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. JESS GLYNNE Rather Be
7 7 MR. PROBZ Waves (Robin Schulz Remix) 7 6 BAKERMAT One Day (Vandaag)
8 9 ROUTE 94 FEAT. JESS GLYNNE My Love 8 9 ROUTE 94 FEAT. JESS GLYNNE My Love
9 6 BAKERMAT One Day (Vandaag) 9 11 CRO Traum

10 11 CRO Traum 10 7 MR. PROBZ Waves (Robin Schulz Remix)
11 10 DAVID GUETTA & SHOWTEK FEAT. VASSY Bad 11 10 DAVID GUETTA & SHOWTEK FEAT. VASSY Bad
12 12 ARMIN VAN BUUREN Ping Pong 12 12 ARMIN VAN BUUREN Ping Pong
13 20 HOUSE ROCKERZ Tanz Die Ganze Nacht 13 22 KIESZA Hideaway
14 14 MIAMI ROCKERS To Brazil 14 17 JAY FROG Beatbox Rocker
15 13 PITBULL FEAT. JENNIFER LOPEZ & CLAUDIA LEITTE We Are One (Ole Ola) 15 16 BVDC FEAT. LUMIDEE Mamacita
16 15 SCOOTER FEAT. WIZ KHALIFA Bigroom Blitz 16 13 PITBULL FEAT. JENNIFER LOPEZ & CLAUDIA LEITTE We Are One (Ole Ola)
17 19 BÄ IGNACIO Ayo Aye (Ritmo Do CoraÅÇo) 17 15 SCOOTER FEAT. WIZ KHALIFA Bigroom Blitz
18 38 ALEX M. VS. MARC VAN DAMME Bang The Drum (Allez Allez) 18 24 SHOWTEK & JUSTIN PRIME FEAT. MATTHEW KOMA Cannonball (Earthquake)
19 29 MR. DA-NOS & THE PRODUCT G&B FEAT. MAURY Summer Nights In Brazil 19 41 ANDREAS BOURANI Auf Uns
20 17 JAY FROG Beatbox Rocker 20 73 SIGMA Nobody To Love

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 2 DJ ANTOINE Light It Up
2 1 ALLE FARBEN FEAT. GRAHAM CANDY She Moves (Far Away)
3 3 BRYCE Blade Theme
4 4 BINGO PLAYERS Knock You Out
5 5 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. JESS GLYNNE Rather Be
6 14 MIAMI ROCKERS To Brazil
7 16 BVDC FEAT. LUMIDEE Mamacita
8 9 ROUTE 94 FEAT. JESS GLYNNE My Love
9 6 BAKERMAT One Day (Vandaag)

10 15 SCOOTER FEAT. WIZ KHALIFA Bigroom Blitz
11 11 CRO Traum
12 12 ARMIN VAN BUUREN Ping Pong
13 10 DAVID GUETTA & SHOWTEK FEAT. VASSY Bad
14 13 PITBULL FEAT. JENNIFER LOPEZ & CLAUDIA LEITTE We Are One (Ole Ola)
15 7 MR. PROBZ Waves (Robin Schulz Remix)
16 17 JAY FROG Beatbox Rocker
17 8 CALVIN HARRIS Summer
18 25 LILLY WOOD & THE PRICK AND ROBIN SCHULZ Prayer In C
19 26 GISELE & BOB SINCLAR Heart Of Glass
20 24 SHOWTEK & JUSTIN PRIME FEAT. MATTHEW KOMA Cannonball (Earthquake)

DDP REGIONAL CHARTS
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 ALLE FARBEN FEAT. GRAHAM CANDY She Moves (Far Away) 1 1 ALLE FARBEN FEAT. GRAHAM CANDY She Moves (Far Away)
2 2 DJ ANTOINE Light It Up 2 5 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. JESS GLYNNE Rather Be
3 4 BINGO PLAYERS Knock You Out 3 9 ROUTE 94 FEAT. JESS GLYNNE My Love
4 7 MR. PROBZ Waves (Robin Schulz Remix) 4 6 BAKERMAT One Day (Vandaag)
5 3 BRYCE Blade Theme 5 7 MR. PROBZ Waves (Robin Schulz Remix)
6 8 CALVIN HARRIS Summer 6 3 BRYCE Blade Theme
7 5 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. JESS GLYNNE Rather Be 7 27 MICHAEL JACKSON & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Love Never Felt So Good
8 6 BAKERMAT One Day (Vandaag) 8 2 DJ ANTOINE Light It Up
9 10 DAVID GUETTA & SHOWTEK FEAT. VASSY Bad 9 13 PITBULL FEAT. JENNIFER LOPEZ & CLAUDIA LEITTE We Are One (Ole Ola)

10 11 CRO Traum 10 8 CALVIN HARRIS Summer
11 13 PITBULL FEAT. JENNIFER LOPEZ & CLAUDIA LEITTE We Are One (Ole Ola) 11 4 BINGO PLAYERS Knock You Out
12 9 ROUTE 94 FEAT. JESS GLYNNE My Love 12 12 ARMIN VAN BUUREN Ping Pong
13 31 SHAUN BATE & SAM WALKERTONE Lightswitch 13 26 GISELE & BOB SINCLAR Heart Of Glass
14 12 ARMIN VAN BUUREN Ping Pong 14 18 HELENE FISCHER Marathon
15 15 SCOOTER FEAT. WIZ KHALIFA Bigroom Blitz 15 11 CRO Traum
16 16 BVDC FEAT. LUMIDEE Mamacita 16 22 KIESZA Hideaway
17 18 HELENE FISCHER Marathon 17 25 LILLY WOOD & THE PRICK AND ROBIN SCHULZ Prayer In C
18 23 JASON DERULO FEAT. SNOOP DOGG Wiggle 18 19 BÄ IGNACIO Ayo Aye (Ritmo Do CoraÅÇo)
19 43 BACEFOOK FEAT. LOLITA JOLIE Mon ChÖri 19 39 PITBULL FEAT. KESHA Timber
20 29 MR. DA-NOS & THE PRODUCT G&B FEAT. MAURY Summer Nights In Brazil 20 30 KLANGKARUSSELL Netzwerk (Falls Like Rain)

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 1 ALLE FARBEN FEAT. GRAHAM CANDY She Moves (Far Away)
2 6 BAKERMAT One Day (Vandaag)
3 2 DJ ANTOINE Light It Up
4 5 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. JESS GLYNNE Rather Be
5 9 ROUTE 94 FEAT. JESS GLYNNE My Love
6 10 DAVID GUETTA & SHOWTEK FEAT. VASSY Bad
7 4 BINGO PLAYERS Knock You Out
8 7 MR. PROBZ Waves (Robin Schulz Remix)
9 3 BRYCE Blade Theme

10 8 CALVIN HARRIS Summer
11 13 PITBULL FEAT. JENNIFER LOPEZ & CLAUDIA LEITTE We Are One (Ole Ola)
12 32 JAQUES RAUPÉ Banana Joe
13 12 ARMIN VAN BUUREN Ping Pong
14 11 CRO Traum
15 18 HELENE FISCHER Marathon
16 33 MILK & SUGAR FEAT. MARIA MARQUEZ Canto Del PilÑn (Reworked)
17 21 AVICII Addicted To You
18 17 JAY FROG Beatbox Rocker
19 14 MIAMI ROCKERS To Brazil
20 23 JASON DERULO FEAT. SNOOP DOGG Wiggle
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